

# Price list Effective Sept 1, 2021

#### **GROUP CLASSES:**

**Lil Dragons** (3-5yrs) (1/2 hr – twice/week) \$60.00 per month

**Karate Class** (6-11yrs) (1 hr – twice/week) \$80 per month

**Karate Class** (12yrs and up) (1-1/2 hrs – twice/week) \$100 per month

**Krav Maga Self-Defense** (1 hr – twice/week) \$50.00 per month

**DISCOUNTS** 2 people = \$20

3 people = \$30 4 people = \$40

5 people = \$50

Multi-class packages (call for pricing)

#### **PRIVATE LESSONS:**

Private Lessons (Master Pierce) \$30.00 for half hour / \$60 per hour Private Lessons (All other Instructors) \$25.00 for half hour / \$50 per hour

No Show/Late Cancel Full rate as listed above

Semi Private Same rates as above

#### ALL CANCELLATIONS MUST GIVE AT LEAST A 24 HOUR NOTICE OR FULL RATE IS DUE

### **BELT TESTS**:

Yellow thru Green (1 hr)	\$60.00
Purple (1.5 hr)	\$90.00
First Brown (2 hrs)	\$120.00
Second Brown (2.5 hrs)	\$140.00
Third Brown (3hrs)	\$160.00

## **EQUIPMENT:**

Student Uniforms	\$45.00 + Tax
Hand Pads	\$45.00 + Tax
Helmet	\$45.00 + Tax
Shin & Instep	\$30.00 + Tax

#### **KARATE THEMED BIRTHDAY PARTIES:**

1 hour rental (call for details)